SWIMSPA AMAZON AQUAVIA

The Amazon is an impressive pool designed for practising
sport combined with a hydrotherapy area that holds
three people.

The hydromassage area is made up of one lounger and
two seats that have been ergonomically designed to
obtain the best possible comfort.

The bathing area comes with large stairs as well as 3
stainless steel rail for simple access.

A water current generated by five turbojets enables
swimmers to swim countercurrent and thus keep fit in
their home spas.

Positions: 3 (2 §/1=a.)
Measures: 500 x 230 x 138
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PREMIUM RANGE: SWIMSPA AMAZON

Technical specifications

Measures ( £2cm)
Positions (seats/loungers)
Water capacity (I)
Weight (empty / full) (kg)

Cabinet coating
Without cabinet
Acrylic colours

Total massage points
High pressure micro-massage
Circular anti-stress massage
Circular drainage massage
Reflex foot massage
Neck massage
Intensive treatment lounger jets
Relax Impact System nozzles
Waterfall
Water fountains

Headrests

Digital Control Panel

Ultraviolet Treatment

Galvanised metal structure

ABS base

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting
Bluetooth surround sound
Stainless steel nozzles
Woodermax Cabinet
Design Line

Stainless steel handrail
Aromatherapy

Easy Access Steps
Programmable WiFi Touch Panel
Flexible Massage

Water massage
Relax Impact Pump

Recirculation pump

Water heater

Type of filter

High Performance Water Care

Power requirement LOW AMP (W) / (A) to 230 V
Voltage

ref: 64414

500 x 230 x 138
3@2/M
8.500
1177 / 9.677

Synthetic grey
Optional
44 /59 / 46

Std Panel + Aux.
.
.

Optional

5 LED + illuminated accessories

Optional
.

3 (Inside)

Optional

3x2200W /3 HP

280 W
3.000 W
2 x Cartridge

7.000 W /30,4 A
230V /400 Vi

EN

Shell finishes Accessories

Acrylic colors

44 White 59 Sterling Marble 46 Blue Marble

SWIMSPA step

Furniture finishes

Synthetic grey

Water care

According to our policy of constant evolution, we reserve the right to
modify the specifications in part or in whole without forewarning.
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Le Spa Amazon est une piscine impressionnante concue
pour réaliser des exercices sportifs combinés avec une
zone d’hydrothérapie de 3 places.

La zone d’hydromassage est composée d’une position
allongée et de deux places assises ergonomiques
soigneusement congues pour obtenir le meilleur confort.

La zone de baignade dispose de larges escaliers de
chaqgue coté du spa, ainsi que 3 barres en inox pour une
plus grande facilité d’accés.

Un courant d’eau, généré par 5 turbojets permettra de
nager a contre-courant et de se maintenir en forme.

Positions: 3 (21 /1=a-)
Dimensions: 500 x 230 x 138




GAMME PREMIUM: SWIMSPA AMAZON

Caractéristiques techniques

Dimensions ( £2cm)
Positions (assises / allongées)
Volume Eau (1)

Poids (vide / plein) (kg)

Type Revétement Meuble Extérieur
Sans habillage
Couleurs Acrylique

Total Points de Massage
Micro Massage Localisé Pression
Massage Rotatif Anti-tension
Massage Rotatif Drainage
Massage Pieds Reflexo
Massage Cervical
Jets Chaise-Longue Intensive Treatment
Buses Relax Impact System
Cascades Eau
Sources Eau

Appuie-téte

Panneau de Commande Numérique

Ultraviolet Treatment UV

Structure Métal Galvanisé

Base ABS

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting
Surround Bluetooth Audio
Buses Inoxydable

Meuble Woodermax
Design Line

Barre Inoxydable
Aromatherapy

Escalier Accés Easy Access
Touch Panel Programmable Wifi
Flexible Massage

Massage d'eau
Relax Impact Pump

Pompe de recirculation
Chauffage d’eau

Type de filtre

High Performance Water Care

Puissance maximale LOW AMP (W) / (A) 230 V
Tension

ref: 64414

500 x 230 x 138
3@2/M
8.500
1177 / 9.677

Gris synthétique
Option
44 /59 / 46

Principal + Aux
.
.

Option

5 LED + Accessoires éclairés

Option
.

3 (Inside)

Option

3x2200W/3CV

280 W
3.000 W
2 x Cartouche

7.000 W /30,4 A
230V /400 Vi

Matériel des Spas

Couleurs Acrylique

44 Blanc

Bois des Spas

Gris synthétique

59 Sterling Marble

FR

Accessories

46 Bleu Marble

Escalier SWIMSPA

Kit de désinfection

Dans le cadre de notre politique d’améliorations constantes, nous nous réservons le
droit de modifier/d’amender nos spécifications n'importe quand et sans aucun préavis.
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Der Spa Amazon ist ein eindrucksvolles Schwimmbecken
far die sportliche Betatigung, kombiniert mit einem
Hydromassagebereich mit 3 Platzen.

Der Hydromassagebereich besteht aus einer Liege
und zwei ergonomischen Sitzen, die sorgfaltig fur den
optimalen Komfort entworfen wurden.

Der Badebereich kann dagegen von beiden Seiten
erreicht werden, sodass sich der Spa leicht in jedem
Innenbereich installieren Iasst.

In der durch 5 Turbojets erzeugten Wasserstrémung
kédnnen Sie gegen den Strom schwimmen und sich in
lhrem eigenen Spa fit halten.

Positionen: 3 (2% /1=a-)
Dimensionen: 500 x 230 x 138




REIHE PREMIUM: SWIMSPA AMAZON

Ausstattung

Dimensionen ( +2cm)
Positionen (Sitze/Liege)
Wasservolumen (I)
Gewicht (leer/befullt) (kg)

Verkleidungstyp AuBenrahmen

Metallrahmen
Acrylfarben

Massagepunkte gesamt

Ortliche Druck-Mikromassage
Kreisende spannungslésende Massage
Kreisende Drainage-Massage

FuBreflexmassage
Halswirbelmassage

Jets Liege intensive Behandlung

Dusen Relax Impact System
Wasserfalle
Wasserquellen
Kopfstitzen
Digitales Bedienfeld
Ultraviolet Treatment UV
Verzinkter Metallrahmen
ABS-Platte
Themoabdeckung
EcoSpa
Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting
Surround Bluetooth Audio
Dusen Edelstahl

Rahmen Woodermax
Design Line
Edelstahlstange
Aromatherapie
Zutrittsleiter Easy Access

Programmierbares Touch Panel Wifi

Flexible Massage

Wassermassage / Jetpumpe
Relax Impact Pump / Geblase

Silent Pump / Umwaélzpumpe
Wassererhitzer

Filterung

Filtertyp

Leistung Option niedrige Stromstarke (W) / (A) 230 V

Stromspannung

ref: 64414

500 x 230 x 138
32/
8.500
1177 / 9.677

Carbon-Grau
Option
44 /59 / 46

5 LED + Beleuchtungszubehor

Option
.

3 (Innere)

Option

3x2200W /3 HP

280 W
3.000 W
2 x Kartuschenfilter

7.000 W /30,4 A
230V /400 Vi

AusfUhrungstyp Becken

Acrylfarben

44 Weil 59 Sterling Marble

Verkleidungstyp AuBenrahmen

Carbon-Grau

DE

Zubehor

46 Helles Blau
Marmoriert

Spa-Leiter SWIMSPA

Wasserpflege-Kit

Im Rahmen unserer Bemuhur_\_gen um standige Verbesserungen behalten wir uns das Recht vor, ohne
weitere Bekanntmachungen Anderungen an der Konstruktion und den technischen Daten vorzunehmen.
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El spa Amazon es una impresionante piscina disefiada
para la practica deportiva combinada con una zona de
hidroterapia con 3 plazas.

La zona de hidromasaje estd compuesta por una tumbona
y dos asientos ergondmicos cuidadosamente disefados
para obtener el mejor confort.

La zona de bafo dispone de unas amplias escaleras de
acceso asi como 3 barras de soporte fabricadas en acero
inoxidable.

Una corriente de agua generada por 5 turbojets permitird
nadar contracorriente y mantenerse en forma en su
propia casa.

Posiciones: 3 (21 /1=a)
Medidas: 500 x 230 x 138




GAMA PREMIUM: SWIMSPA AMAZON

Caracteristicas técnicas

Medidas ( *2cm)

Posiciones (sentado / tumbado)
Volumen Agua (1)

Peso (vacio / lleno) (kg)

Tipo Revestimiento Mueble Exterior
Sin revestimiento
Colores Acrilico

Total Puntos de Masaje
Micro Masaje Localizado Presién
Masaje Rotativo Antitension
Masaje Rotativo Drenaje
Masaje Pies Reflexo
Masaje Cervical
Jets Tumbona Intensive Treatment
Boquillas Relax Impact System
Cascadas Agua
Fuentes Agua

Reposacabezas

Panel de Control Digital

Ultraviolet Treatment UV

Estructura Metélica Galvanizada

Base ABS

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Surround Bluetooth Audio
Jets/Boquillas Inoxidable
Mueble Woodermax

Design Line

Barra Inoxidable
Aromatherapy

Escalera Acceso Easy Access
Touch Panel Programable Wifi
Flexible Massage

Masaje de agua
Relax Impact Pump

Bomba de recirculaciéon
Calentador de agua

Tipo de filtro

High Performance Water Care

Potencia requerida LOW AMP (W) / (A) a 230 V

Voltaje

ref: 64414

500 x 230 x 138
32/1
8.500
1177 / 9.677

Sintético Gris
Opcional
44 /59 / 46

Principal + Aux

Opcional

5 LED + Accesorios iluminados

Opcional
.
3 (Interior)

Opcional

3x2200W/3CV

280 W
3.000 W
2 x Cartucho

7.000 W /30,4 A
230V /400 VIl

ES

Acabados Casco Accesorios

Colores Acrilico

46 Azul Marmol

44 Blanco 59 Sterling Marble

Escalera SWIMSPA

Acabados Mueble

Sintético Gris

Kit de desinfeccion

Como parte de nuestra politica de mejoramiento continuo, nos reservamos
el derecho de modificar el disefio y/o especificaciones sin previo aviso.
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La spa Amazon €& un'impressionante piscina progettata
per la pratica sportiva combinata con una zona di
idroterapia a 3 posti.

La zona di idromassaggio € composta da un lettino e due
sedili ergonomici attentamente progettati per ottenere
la massima comodita.

La zona della vasca dispone di ampie scale di accesso e
di 3 barre di sostegno fabbricate in acciaio inossidabile.

Una corrente d'acqua generata da 5 turbojet permettera
di nuotare controcorrente e mantenersi in forma a casa
propria.

Posizioni: 3 (2 /T=a)
Misure: 500 x 230 x 138




LINEA PREMIUM: SWIMSPA AMAZON

Caratteristiche

Misure ( 2 cm)

Posizioni (seduto / sdraiato)
Volume acqua (1)

Peso (vuota/piena) (kg)

Tipo di rivestimento del mobile esterno
Senza rivestimento
Colori Acrilico*

Totale punti di massaggio
Micro massaggio localizzato a pressione
Massaggio rotativo antitensione
Massaggio rotativo drenante
Massaggio ai piedi Reflexo
Massaggio cervicale
Jet lettino Intensive Treatment
Bocchette Relax Impact System
Cascate d'acqua
Fontane d'acqua

Poggiatesta

Pannello di controllo digitale

Ultraviolet Treatment UV

Struttura metallica galvanizzata

Base ABS

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Surround Bluetooth Audio
Jet/Bocchette Inossidabile
Mobile Woodermax

Design Line

Barra inossidabile
Aromatherapy

Scala di accesso Easy Access
Touch Panel Programmabile Wi-Fi
Flexible Massage

Massaggio ad acqua
Relax Impact Pump

Pompa di ricircolo
Scaldaacqua

Tipo di filtro

High Performance Water Care

Potenza necessaria LOW AMP (W) / (A) a 230 V
Tensione

ref: 64414

500 x 230 x 138
3@2/D
8.500
1177 / 9.677

Grigio sintetico
Opzionale
44 /59 / 46

Principale + Ausiliario
.
.

Opzionale

5 LED + Accessori illuminati

Opzionale
.

3 (Interno)

Opzionale

3x2200W /3CV

280 W
3.000 W
2 x Cartuccia

7.000 W /30,4 A
230V /400 VIl

Materiale Vasca Accesori

Colori superficie acrilica

46 Blue Marble

44 Bianco 59 Sterling Marble

Escaletta SWIMSPA

Mobile in sintetico

Grigio Sintetico = ]

Kit ideale per la r;';a;vutenz/one
dell’'acqua della spa.

Fedeli alla nostra politica di continuo miglioramento, ci riserviamo il diritto
di modificare il design e/o le specifiche senza preavviso.
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De Amazon is een indrukwekkend zwembad, ontworpen
voor het beoefenen van sport, met een hydrotherapiezone
voor drie personen.

De hydromassagezone bestaat uit één ligplaats en twee
zitplaatsen die ergonomisch zijn ontworpen voor een
maximum aan comfort.

De zwemzone heeft brede treden en 3 roestvrijstalen
stangen voor een optimale toegankelijkheid.

Vijf turbojets genereren een waterstroom zodat
gebruikers tegen de stroom in kunnen zwemmen en zo
aan hun conditie kunnen werken.

Posities: 3 (2 % /1=a)
Afmetingen: 500 x 230 x 138




PREMIUM-ASSORTIMENT:
SWIMSPA AMAZON

Technische eigenschappen

Afmetingen (= 2 cm)
Posities (zit-/ligplaatsen)
Watervolume (L)
Gewicht (leeg/vol) (kg)

Coating raamwerk
Zonder raamwerk
Acrylkleuren

Aantal massagepunten
Micromassage met hoge druk
Cirkelvormige anti-stressmassage
Cirkelvormige drainagemassage
Voetreflexmassage
Nekmassage
Ligplaatsjets voor intensieve behandeling
Relax Impact System-injectoren
Waterval
Waterfonteinen

Hoofsteunen

Digitaal bedieningspaneel

Ultraviolet behandeling

Structuur in gegalvaniseerd metaal

Basis in ABS

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting
Surround Bluetooth Audio
Roestvrijstalen injectoren
Woodermax-raamwerk
Design Line
Roestvrijstalen stang
Aromatherapy

Easy Access-trapje
Programmeerbaar wifi-aanraakscherm
Flexible Massage

Watermassage
Relax Impact-pomp

Recirculatiepomp
Waterboiler

Filtertype

High Performance Water Care

Vereist vermogen LOW AMP (W) / (A) aan 230 V.
Spanning

ref: 64414

500 x 230 x 138
32/
8.500
1177 / 9.677

Synthetisch grijs
Optioneel
44 /59 / 46

Standaardpaneel + Aux.
.
.

Optioneel

5 LED + Verlichte accessoires

Optioneel
.

3 (Interior)

Optioneel

3x2200W /3 PK

280 W
3.000 W
2 x Patroon

7.000 W /30,4 A
230V /400 VIl

Afwerking

Acrylkleur

44 White 59 Sterling Marble

Coating raamwerk

Synthetisch grijs

NL

Accessoires

46 Blue Marble

SWIMSPA

Ideale kit voor het
reinigen van uw spawater

Overeenkomstig ons beleid van voortdurende ontwikkeling behouden wij
ons het recht voor om de specificaties geheel of gedeeltelijk te wijzigen

zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving.



SWIMSPA AMAZON AQUAVIA

Amazon je impozantni bazén uréeny pro sportovani v
kombinaci s vitivkou, ktera se sklada z jednoho lehatka a
dvou sedacek, které byly ergonomicky navrzeny tak, aby
poskytli co nejlepsi komfort.

Plavecka ¢ast je vybavena silnym vodnim protiproudem
generovanym péti velkymi tryskami, ktery umoznuje
opravdové plavani a tak se udrzovat v kondici ve svém
domacim Amazonu.

Pozice: 3 2V /1=a)
Rozmeéry: 500 x 230 x 138
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PREMIUM: SWIMSPA AMAZON

Technicka Specifikace

Rozmeéry ( £2cm)
Pozice (sedacky/lehatka)
Vodni Kapacita (1)
Véha (prazdna/plna) (kg)

Oblozeni
Bez oblozeni
Barva Akrylu

Celkovy Pocet Trysek
PFimé trysky
Antistresové rotacni
Rotacéni trysky
Trysky pro masaz nohou
Kréni trysky
Trysky v lehatku
Vzduchové trysky
Vodopad
Vodni fontanka

Opérky

Digitalni Ovladaci Panel

Uv Lampa

Pozinkovana Konstrukce

Abs Zpodni Plat

Termokkryt

Ecospa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense
Podsviceni Oblozeni
Bluetooth Surround Systém
Nerezové Provedeni
Woodermax Oblozeni
Design Line

Nerezové zabradli
Aromatherapy
Pridavné Schidky
Wi-Fi Dotykovy Panel
Flexible Massage

Vodni Cerpadlo
Vzduchové Cerpadlo

Cirkulaéni Cerpadlo

Ohrev

Typ Filtru

High Performance Water Care

Prikon Low Amp (W) / (A) To 230 V

Napajeni

ref: 64414

500 x 230 x 138
32/
8.500
1177 / 9.677

Synthetic grey
Volitelné
44 /59 / 46

Std Panel + Aux.
.
.

Volitelné

5 LED + Illuminated accessories

Volitelné
.

3 (Inside)

Volitelné

3x2200W /3 HP

280 W
3.000 W
2 x Cartridge

7000 W /30,4 A
230V /400 V i

cz

Provedeni Skorepiny Doplnky

Barva Akrylu

44 White 59 Sterling Marble 46 Blue Marble

SWIMSPA

Oblozeni

Synthetic grey

/dedlni sada pro udrzbu
vody ve ViFivce

V souladu s nasi politikou neustalého vyvoje si vyhrazujeme pravo zménit
specifikace bez predchoziho upozornéni.



